
Chanakya National Law University
Nyaya Nagar, Mithapur, Patna

Letter No.-CNLU/Univ.Exam.N0tice/261/2025- 13s-L
Examination Notice

Date: 07-01-2025

Allotment of Elective Courses (Even Semester, January — June 2025)

All the students are hereby informed that, based on their response, the following Elective
Courses have been opened for the ongoing even semester (January - June 2025):

Sl. No.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

Elective Courses

Governance Issues and Dispute
Resolution in Sports *

Climate Change and Literature *

Artificial Intelligence and Law

Corporate Tax Planning

Caste Survey

Cartel Regulation in Competition Law:
Theory and Practices

Climate Change Law and Policy

Media and Politics

Sentencing Policy in Capital Offences

Course Credit Faculty Offering the Course

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

Ms. Neha Singh

Prof. Sami Rafiq

Dr. Sadaf Fahim

Mr. AshokKumar Sharma

Dr. Amit Jain

Dr. Pooja Srivastava

Dr. Hrishikesh Manu

Dr. Md. Safiullah

Ms. Sushmita Singh

* Electives beingoffered by External Resource Persons

The remaining proposed courses could not be offered during the current semester due to an
insufficient number of applications.

The allotment list is enclosed for your reference. Students are advised to consult the respective
course faculty for further details and guidance.

Contro ler of Examinations

Copy to: Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, Registrar, Academic Coordinator and concerned faculty members for

information and necessary action.



S.N0.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47

48

* Governance Issues and Dispute Resolution in Sports (Ms. Neha Singh) - 2 Credits

B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL B

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL B

B.A., LL B
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LLB
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL B

B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL B

B.B.A., LL B

B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL B

B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL B

Student Name

Anshu Kumar
Anushka A a

Anshul Pallav

Prashant Ra•

Saum a Ra•

Sneha Ra-

Shivanshu Shivam
Aadh a Kash a

Aadi a Anand
Adi a Ra•

Aman Sinsinwar
Kumar Te•as

MridulSharma
Panka• Sin h Karki
Pritima Prasad
Sameer Kumar Kaushal
Saurav Kumar
ShivamKumar Mishra
Vedika Pri a
Adarsh Parashar

Akrit Sandil a
Aman Ra
Amrit Ra• Barnwal
Ansh Pri Srivastava
A an Kumar
Kin•al Ahu•a
Komal Ashwani
Kundan Ra•

Man Iesh Mishra
Manassvi Sharrma
Meha Sharma
Pra ati Chaurasi

Prakriti Ran •an
Rahul Kumar
Sakshi Pri a
Salik Ahmed
Sa am Prakash

su a Shakti Ro
U"wal Kumar
Vivek Kumar Sin

Sumit Chaudhar
Adi a Aman
Adi a Kumar
Adi a Shivam
Ankit Kumar
Ashish Rawat
Atul] a Tri athi

Gulshan Kumar

a

Roll No.

24110
24114
24117

24143
24151

24158

23252
24201
24202
24209
24212
24234
24240

24247
24253
24258

24259
24267
23101
23105
23106

23108
23112
23115
23124
23125

23128
23129
23131
23132
23134
23135
23141

23148
23149
23153
23164
23166

23169
23163
23203
23205
23206
23208
23213
23214
23220

Course

B.A., LL.B. H

B.A., LL.B. 1--1

B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H)
B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H
H)

B.B.A., LL.B. 1--1

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

(H

B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H)

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4



S.No.

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

* Governance Issues and Dispute Resolution in Sports (Ms. Neha Singh)

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL B

B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B. (

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL B

B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL B
B.B.A., LL B
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL B
B.A., LL.B.

Student Name

Lokesh Kumar
Meera Prasun
Mohit Kumar
Muskan Kumari
Nishant Kumar
Parul Saini
Raunak Ra
Raunak Uda
Ri ansh Jain
Shambhawi Jha
Sindhu a Kumari
S ed Sultan Ali

Tanushree Sin hal

U
•

•awal Pri adarshi
Utsav Na Mandal
Yalin Sar am Harold

Yuvra• Kumar
Ama a Patil

Ashish RarCan
Hardik
Rishav Ra•

Shivam Saurabh

Shubham Kumar
Adi a Kumar
Adi a Ra•

Akarsh Kumar
A ushiSin h
I sha Shrivastava
Manasvita Prasad

Nikhil Dwivedi
Pri anshu Ra'
Sahil Bariar

Sham a Kumari
Shristi Pratiksha
Nishant Kumar Sin

Anushka Rashmi
A sh Bi•alwan
Manav A awal
Ma ank Ra•

Mo Saif

Nikhil Kumar
Vibhu Bhardwa•
I-r•awal Ra•

h

V om Kumar Tiwari
Saum a Vaishnav
Su ansh Beohar
Ratnesh Kumar
Shambhavi

Roll No.

23225
23230
23232
23234

23235
23236
23243
23244
23245
23251
23256
23260

23261
23262
23263
23266
23269

2712
2721
2729

2761
2767
2769

2805
2807
2808
2813
2818

2821
2824
2829
2835
2840
2845
2858
2517
2520
2536
2537
2540
2543
2583

252373
252378
2634
2642
2650
2358

Course

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. (H)
B.B.A., LL.B. 1--1

(H

(H
B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H

H)

B.A., LL.B. H

B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. (H

B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.

- 2 Credits
Current
Semester
Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 10



S.No.

97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

S.N0.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

* Governance Issues and Dispute Resolution in Sports (Ms. Neha Singh)

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL B

B.A., LL B
B.A., LL B

B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL B

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.m LL B
B.B.A., LL B

B.A., LL B

B.A., LL B
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.

Student Name

Arshita Anand
Manvee
Shivendra Nath Mishra
Shriballabh Sarthak Pathak
Suhani Sin h

Aa sh Bharti

Sonu Kumar Chaudhari
Ashish Pand

Roll No.

2407
2417
2432
2434
2436
601

621

643

Course

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. H

LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.

* Climate Change and Literature (Prof. Sami Rafiq) - 1 Credit

Student Name

Abhishek Anana
Dhanan•a Kumar Mishra
Himanshu Kumar
Kal ana Bharti
Kh ati Dwivedi

hav
Pallavi Kumari
Sneha Kumari
Vaishnavi Kunal

Aa sh Kumar
Di tanshu Kash a

Kanishka Ra•

Ni ati Arun
Ra•nandani Kumari
Shubhan•ali Rai
Aditi Utkarsha
Anan a Giri

A oorva Sin h

Disha A awal
Ja antiRan•an

Kumari Riddhi
Pratibha Prabha
Pree orthi Das ta

Pri asha Pri adarshni
Samridhi Sin h
Shalini Sin h

Sumai a Murad
Varun Kumar
Vinti Kumari
Pri a Sin h

Shr Kumar Patel

Yashi Tri athi
Abhishek Prasad

Anan a Ashvi
Ar ita Chaudha

Roll No.

24102
24121

24126
24130
24132
24139
24140
24156
24163
24206
24224
24230
24243
24249

24261
23103
23109
23114
23117
23122
23127
23138
23139
23140
23150
23154
23161
23167
23168
23239
23253
23268
2706
2715
2719

Course

B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B. H

B.A., LL.B. (
B.A., LL.B. H

B.A., LL.B. (H)
B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H)

(H)B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H

(H)

(H)

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. (H)
B.B.A., LL.B. (H
B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. (H

(H
B.A., LL.B. H

- 2 Credits
Current
Semester
Sem 10
Sem 10

Sem 10

Sem 10
Sem 10
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6



* Climate Change and Literature (Prof. Sami Rafiq) - 1 Credit

S.N0.

36
B.A., LL B37
B.A., LL.B.38
B.A., LLB39

40

41
B.B.A., LL B42

43
44 B.B.A., LL B
45

B.A., LLB46
B.A., LL.B.47
B.A., LLB48

49 B.A., LL B
B.A., LL.B.50
B.A., LL.B.51

52
B.A., LL B53

54
55
56

S.No.

B.A., LL B1

B.A., LL B2

3

B.A., LL B4

B.A., LL B5

B.A., LL B6

B.A., LL B7

8 B.A., LLB
B.A., LL B9

B.A., LL B10
B.A., LLB11

12
B.A., LL B13

14 B.B.A., LL.B.
15
16

B.B.A., LL.B.17
B.B.A., LL.B.18

19
20

B.B.A., LL B21
B.B.A., LL.B.22

Student Name

Fla ue Naz
Harshika Bhushan
Kahuwa Sarma

Venkatesh Kumar
Gaurav
Prerna Bharti

Ritika Ghosh
Tan a Aanand
Tan a Verma
Md. Abdul Mazid Ansari
Adil Ameen
Kumar Saurav

Mahi Sin h

Md Imran
Paurush Prakash
Prerna Kumari
Pri anshi Ra'
Shre Bhatna ar

Surbhi Rani
Suruchi Kumari
Astha

Roll No.

2728
2731
2738
2779

2815

2828
2833
2853
2854

2501
2502
2532
2535
2538
2546
2550
2552

2569
2577
2641
2409

Course

B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. (H

B.A., LL.B. H

(H

B.A., LL.B. H

B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B.

Artificial Intelligence and Law (Dr. Sadaf Fahim) - 1 Credit

Student Name

A a Sin h

Aa a Sin h

Aman Ra•

Shambhavi Kumari
Gauri Chaturvedi

Geetika Gar
Kabir Thakur
Md Adeeb Khan
Sankal Thakur
Swa nil Ra•

Utsav Anand
Vinit Kumar
Vishal Sharma
Abhishek Kumar
Aman Ran •an
Anushka Pri a

Anushka Sharma
Asmit Pri adarshi
Akanksha
Devesh Sharma
Kashish Ahu a
Kusha ra Kumar

Roll No.

24101
24101
24106
24120
24124
24125
24129
24136
24149
24159
24162
24166
24168
24207
24211
24216
24217
24218
24222
24223
24232
24235

Course

B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.A., LL.B. H)

B.B.A., LL.B. (H
B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. (H

Current
Semester
Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 10

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2



Artificial Intelligence and Law (Dr. Sadaf Fahim) -1 Credit

S.No.

23
24
25 B.A., LL B

B.A., LL B26

28 B.A., LL B
29
30

31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40

S.N0.

1

2

3 B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL B4

5

B.B.A., LL B6

B.B.A., LL B7

B.B.A., LL B8

9

10
II
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Student Name

Ritesh Ra•

Drishti Shre a

•alMaur a

Raksha Kumari
Sa na Kumari
Shivam Sharma
Adi a Bhardwa•
Ja andan Kumar
Luv Kush
Niharika Sin h

Pri anshu Ra'
Kunal Jha
Harsh
Ashhar Rahman Khan
Mohammad Adeeb
Mri ank Shekhar
Sabeel Hobaira
Shalini Bhatt

Roll No.

24250
23119
23133

23143
23151

23156
23204
2737
2742
2748
2830

2533
2413
642
651

652
659
662

Course

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H

B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.
LL.M.

Corporate Tax Planning (Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma) - 1 Credit

Student Name

Ishita Sin h

Aashvi Go al

Dee ak Kumar
Kusha a Sharma
Ra•atSin hvi

Ritik Robins
Ri a Kumari Sinha
Dev A arwal

Aditi Anand
Saksham Shivam
Div anshu Shah
Himanshu Parmar
Md Wasif Anwar
Amit Kumar
Janvi Sisodia

Siddhi Ru a

Adi a Nara an
Shivan A awal
Swati Kumari
Sa anshu Kumari
Aamir Ali

Lokesh Amar

Roll No.

24127
24204
24221
24236
24248
24251
24252
24269

23102
23146
23218
23222
23229
2713
2736
2771
2806
2842

2851
2565
623

626

Course

B.A., LL.B. H)
B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. 1-1

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B. H)
B.B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B. H
LL.M.
LL.M.

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 8

Sem 10
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 8

Sem 2

Sem 2



Caste Survey (Dr.Amit Jain) - I Credit

S.N0.

1

B.A., LL B2

3

B.A., LL.B.4

5 B.A., LL B
6 B.A.,LL.B.

B.A., LL.B.7

8

B.A., LL B9

B.A., LL B10
11 B.A., B

B.B.A., LL.B.12
13

B.B.A., LL B14
15 B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.16
17
18 B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.19
20
21
22
23
24

B.A., LL.B.

Student Name Roll No.

24103
24105
24116
24119
24123

24128
24137
24147
24157
24161
24164
24213
24220
24226
24228
24229
24256
24257
24260

24266
2710
2837
2528

2621

Course

Abhishek Go e

Adi a Sharma
A oorva Kumar
A hiSin h

Di anshSin h

Shou aveer Sin

Sarika Kumari
Revant Sharma
Sneha Kumari

h

B.A., LL.B. H

B.A., LL.B. (H
H)

B.A., LL.B. H)

TanushreeSaxena
Vandana Yadav
Anchal Pri a Anand
D an Bhoria
Gun •anKumar
Janvi Gaurav
Kanak Kumari
Sa na Kumari
Saurabh Barnwal
Shubhan Sin h

Vaishnavi Pande
AkshatAnuna
SakshiU adh a

Kaustuk Ra•

Mukul Kumar

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. (H)

H)

H)

B.A., LL.B.
B.B.A., LL.B.
B.A., LL.B. H)
B.B.A., LL.B. H)

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 8

Sem 8

Cartel Regulation in Competition Law: Theory and Practices (Dr. Pooja Srivastava) -1 Credit

s.No.

1

2

3

4
5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Student Name

Amisha
AnukritiSin h

Anu ama Rani

Shivam Shresth
Shre a Sin h

Adi a Nara an
Akanksha Tanwar
N

•

•arDatta
Sanskruti Heeramani
Gaurav Dadhich
Sumedha Sin h

Anura Kumar
Vishva •eet Rasto
Srishti
Su ri a Kumari
Avantika Ra huwanshi
Shruti Sinha

Roll No.

24107
24111
24112

24153
24155
24208

24210
24242

24255
24264
23162
23210
23265

2773
2849
2613

2651

Course

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H)
B.A., LL.B. H

B.A., LL.B. H)
B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H)
B.B.A., LL.B. (H)
B.B.A., LL.B. H)
B.A., LL.B. H)
B.B.A., LL.B. (H)
B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H)

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 8

Sem 8



Climate Change Law and Policy (Dr. Hrishikesh Manu) - 1 Credit

S.N0.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11
12

13
14
15

s.N0.

1 B.A., LL B
2 B.A., B

3

B.A., LL.B.4
5

6 B.B.A., LL.B.

7 B.B.A., LL.B.

8 B.B.A., LL.B.

9 B.B.A., LL.B.

10
11 B.B.A., LL.B.
12 B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.13
14
15
16

S.No.

I

2

3

4
5 B.B.A., LL.B.

6 B.B.A., LL.B.

7 B.B.A., LL.B.
8

Student Name

Khushi Rani
Rahul Kumar
JahnaviMehrotra
Ankita

Mansi Kumari
Saum a Sudarshini
Adi a Kishore
Pallavi Sinha
Shubham Ra•

Vaishnavi Ra•

Akanksha

Ko al Bhatna ar

Pri anka Giri

Chandan Kumar

Roll No.

24131
24146
24169
24215

24237
23250
2708
2752
2770
2778
2855
2508
2530
2551
645

Course

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. (H)
B.B.A., LL.B. (H)
B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B.

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B.

LL.M.

Media and Politics (Dr.Md. Safiullah) - I Credit

Student Name

Kumar Nishant
Sweta Suman
Pranavi Di a

Rishika Ra•

Sakshi Kumari
Aditi Ra
Mahima Kumari
Mohisha Prabhakar

Pa al Kumari Paswan
Samridhi Pri a

Siddharth Vats
Sneha Bharti

Sumit Kumar
Suhani Sankalan
Akriti Sandil a
Vaibhav Kumar

Roll No.

24135
24160
23136
23144
23147
23202
23227
23231
23237
23249
23254
23257

23258
2774
2510
666

Course

B.A., LL.B. H

B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H

B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H
LL.M.

Sentencing Policy in Capital Offences (Ms. Sushmita Singh) - 1 Credit

Student Name

Adi a Ra'

Anushka Raj
Pri a Dutt

Saloni Shikha
Anis Ra•

Harshal
Kriti A awal
Pra ati Prasad

Roll No.

24104
24115
24144
24148
24214
24227
24233
24245

Course

B.A., LL.B. H
B.m LL.B. (H)
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H

(H)

B.B.A., LL.B. H

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 6

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 8

Sem 2

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 8

Sem 2

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2



Sentencing Policy in Capital Offences (Ms. Sushmita Singh) - 1 Credit

S.No.

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Student Name

Pratik Parashar

Swarneem Siddhant
Tanbi Bhadani
Ishita Gu ta

Soum adi Sen

Swati Kumari
Saha Hissaria

Sakshi Sin h

Roll No.

24262
24263
23121
23159
232776
2834

2631

Course

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B.

B.B.A., LL.B. (
B.A., LL.B. H)
B.A., LL.B. H
B.A., LL.B. H

B.B.A., LL.B. H
B.B.A., LL.B. H

Current
Semester
Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 2

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 4

Sem 6

Sem 8


